
Fifty Club
Individual Net & Gross

GROSS NET

Name Gross Score Payout Name Net Score Payout
1st Ray Plewa 67 $100 1st Jo Jo Fraser 70 $100
2nd Kenton Steiner 68 $80 Tie 2nd/3rd Salvador Marquez 72 $70
3rd Patrick Sheehan 70 $60 Tie 2nd/3rd Ray Hughes 72 $70
4th Ken Kellaney 71 $40 4th Steven Mindak 73 $40

Scorecard Playoff

$280 $280

GROSS NET

Name Gross Score Payout Name Net Score Payout
1st Glenn Taylor 72 $100 1st Brad Bryant 71 $100
2nd Duke DeBernardi 73 $80 Tie 2nd/3rd Scott Welsh 73 $70
Tie 3rd/4th Joe Gobbetti 75 $50 Tie 2nd/3rd Brian Day 73 $70
Tie 3rd/4th Steve Terrell 75 $50 4th Dave Worhack 74 $40

Scorecard Playoff

$280 $280

GROSS NET

Name Gross Score Payout Name Net Score Payout
1st Kody Oizumi 69 $100 1st Ken Thomas 71 $100
2nd Sean Tonge 76 $80 Tie 2nd/3rd John Rouillard 72 $70
3rd Robert Pollock 77 $60 Tie 2nd/3rd Steve Thompson 72 $70
4th Brian Pond 79 $40 4th Greg Guldberg 73 $40

Scorecard Playoff

$280 $280

GROSS NET

Name Gross Score Payout Name Net Score Payout
1st Frank Durivage 71 $100 Tie 1st/2nd Jeff Arredondo 70 $90
Tie 2nd/3rd Todd Hoyt 79 $70 Tie 1st/2nd Vince Vanderbur 70 $90
Tie 2nd/3rd Bob Arretche 79 $70 Tie 3rd/4th Sam Vega 73 $50
4th Ray Marchuk 82 $40 Tie 3rd/4th Greg Furiga 73 $50

Scorecard Playoff

$280 $280

GROSS NET

Name Gross Score Payout Name Net Score Payout
1st Ben Boyd 73 $100 1st Ron Warring 69 $100
2nd JD Mowlds 79 $80 Tie 2nd/3rd Dan Acedo 71 $70
Tie 3rd/4th Daniel Andrews**** 83 $50 Tie 2nd/3rd PC Wan 71 $70
Tie 3rd/4th Mark Peckham 83 $50 4th Phil Whitmore 73 $40

Scorecard Playoff

$280 $280

11/3/24

1st Flight

2nd Flight

3rd Flight

4th Flight

5th Flight



GROSS NET

Name Gross Score Payout Name Net Score Payout
1st Steve Lostumo 78 $100 Tie 1st/2nd Jimmie Shaw 69 $90
2nd Lee Girmai 84 $80 Tie 1st/2nd Cal Perez**** 69 $90
3rd Tony Alvarez 85 $60 3rd Paul DeCicco 73 $60
4th Damiel Wisniewski 86 $40 4th Jim Popham 74 $40

280.00$        280.00$   

GROSS NET

Name Gross Score Payout Name Net Score Payout
1st Bob Simonis 84 $100 1st Paul Jones 68 $100
2nd Michael Kamolz 86 $80 2nd Mark Norris 72 $80
3rd Charles Vega 88 $60 3rd Robert Mowery 74 $60
4th Mike Taggart 90 $40 4th Steve Banbury 77 $40

280.00$        280.00$   

GROSS NET

Name Gross Score Payout Name Net Score Payout
1st Wade Lamanes 90 $100 1st Tim Cates 70 $100
2nd Joe Beavers 91 $80 Tie 2nd/3rd Bruce Carskadon 73 $70
3rd Jim Snyder 92 $60 Tie 2nd/3rd Saul Freeberg 73 $70
4th Keith Thurston 93 $40 4th T.J. Kofahl 74 $40

280.00$        280.00$   

GROSS $1,390 NET $1,510

Hole Name Gross Score Payout Hole Name Net Score Payout
17 Brad Bryant 2 $695 7 Mark Norris 1 $755
18 Ray Plewa 3 $695 13 Paul Jones 3 $755

$1,390 $1,510

Hole Distance
#4 3'0"
#7 0'3" Scorers: Louie Bustillo

#12 2'0" Chip Fox
#14 4'0"
#17 1'2"
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Kenton Steiner
Steve Mindak
Patrick Sheehan
Brad Bryant

Name

6th Flight

7th Flight

8th Flight

Skins

Closest To Pin


